Davis County (Utah). County Surveyor

Series

11693

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Field books

178262

194167

194168

194169

194170

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

1860 - 1965
TIN R1E - TSN R3W
May 05 1869 - Aug 03 1855

Twsp 1IN Rng 1E - West Boundry of

May 05 1869 - Aug 03 1855
Twsp 1IN Rng 1E - West Boundry of

Aug 12 1855 - Mar 15 1869
Twsp 5N Rng 1W - Twsp 5N Rng 3W

Aug 12 1855 - Mar 15 1869
Twsp 5N Rng 1W - Twsp 5N Rng 3W



