Davis County (Utah). County Surveyor

Series 11693	Field books		
Accession #:	178262	Dates: File Ranges:	1860 - 1965 T1N R1E - T5N R3W
Accession #:	194167	Dates: File Ranges:	May 05 1869 - Aug 03 1855 Twsp 1N Rng 1E - West Boundry of
Accession #:	194168	Dates: File Ranges:	May 05 1869 - Aug 03 1855 Twsp 1N Rng 1E - West Boundry of
Accession #:	194169	Dates: File Ranges:	Aug 12 1855 - Mar 15 1869 Twsp 5N Rng 1W - Twsp 5N Rng 3W
Accession #:	194170	Dates: File Ranges:	Aug 12 1855 ⁻ Mar 15 1869 Twsp 5N Rng 1W - Twsp 5N Rng 3W